
−6.23

−2.15

1.92

5.99
positive regulation of calcium−mediated signaling

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

CD8A

CD8A

CD8A

FCER1A

TRAT1

CCL4

CD3E

ZAP70
−1.6 1.6∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

positive regulation of calcium−mediated signaling
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 24

1

3



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

positive regulation of calcium−mediated signaling
G

S
Z


